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FROM THE DESK OF CONTEST CHAIRMAN

At the outset I express my great pleasure in welcoming you all on behalf of “World
Photography Union（WPU）” to the “5TH ORIENTAL DRAGON GLOBAL PHOTO
CIRCUIT 2025” and extend my heartfelt gratitude for all.
The World Photography Union（WPU） was registered in Hong Kong, China in August

2015 and is a relatively influential international photography organization. The image is
accepted in the Contests hosted by the World Photography Union（WPU）. It is both your
honor and our blessing, and it is the authoritative recognition of your photography
achievements.
I would like to take this opportunity to express my gratitude to PSA and WPU for their

kind support to organized this Contest.
My respect and gratitude to the jury members who have spent their valuable time to select

the entries and make this Contest a successful one.
In our “5TH ORIENTAL DRAGON GLOBAL PHOTO CIRCUIT 2025”,We have

received 1845 Entries from 96 entrants from 32 countries or region, out of 1401 Entries have
been selected for the Exhibition and total 105 number of Awards have been awarded.
Hope to see you once again in our next Contests.

With Regards
Mr. Feifei Peng Hon.PESGSPC
Contest Chairman

ORGANIZATION / PATRONAGE



CONTEST INFORMATION

EXHIBITION NAME：5TH ORIENTAL DRAGON GLOBAL PHOTO CIRCUIT 2025
ORGANIZER：503 Photography Club
CONTEST WEBSITE：http://cipa.sychina.net/com/
Closing Date：2025 / 01 / 25
Judging：2025 / 02 / 05
Notification emails sent：2025 / 02 / 20
On-line gallery：2025 / 02 / 20
Catalogues & awards sent：2025 / 04 / 30
E-mail：cipa-photo@qq.com
CONTEST CHAIRMAN：Mr. Feifei Peng

SECTIONS

A. Art Color (ACD) (Only Color)
B. Art Mono (AMD) (Only Monochrome)
C. Record Human (RHD) (Color/Greyscale Monochrome)
D. Record Nature (RND) (Color/Greyscale Monochrome)
E. Unlimited (UD) (Unlimited)

JURY MEMBERS

① Salon 1
Dewen Hu (GCWPU/1, CPA, CIPA) (China)
Mingxing Tian (BCWPU/3, CPA) (China)
Wensheng Long (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)

② Salon 2
Zhijian Zhao (BCWPU/4, SXPA) (China)
Xuebing Liao (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)
Chunping Wu (BCWPU/3, FHPA) (China)

③ Salon 3
Yuesheng Zhu (BCWPU/4, CPA, HKPA) (China)
Tingmao Chen (BCWPU/4, CPA, CIPA) (China)
Qinghai Ding (BCWPU/3, HNPA, CIPA) (China)



AWARDS

TOUR:SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

RIBBON DANCE

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT GOLD

THE AZURE OCEAN

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

FLOWER SELLER 2519

SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BUTTERFLY MOVE 01

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

DADONGHAI FISHING BAY

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

OLD ACCORDION AND VESPA RHYTHM

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

RAILES Y CATENARIAS

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

LOYAL FRIENDS

FLORA RIKIN

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

PIZZA DINNER

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

SUNSHINE

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BEHIND THE WINDOWS

KOSASIH ANDREAS

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

SABETAN KIPAS 207

MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

THE FRIEND

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

LOOKING FURTHER

BARUN DEY

INDIA

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN 81

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT GOLD

FIRE DANCING 809

HERMAN BUNAWAN

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

ONURLU

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SUMPTUOUS LUNCH

BARUN DEY

INDIA

SALON E-CERT HM

FULL COLORS 107

EDWIN SETIABUDI

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

BERDANDAN 430

HERMAN BUNAWAN

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

MIAOZUFENGQING7

QIANXUN CHEN

CHINA

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

IN LOVE

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

DINNER

RENAT MANSUROV

Казахстан



SALON E-CERT SILVER

SAYAP MENUTUP DUA 51

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ZEBRAS

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

SPIDERLINE

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT HM

BELLIED FLOWERPECKER 10

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

GEYIKCIGLIGI

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

SNOWTAIWERS

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT GOLD

WIND BLOW

SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

CLEAN SKIN

RENAT MANSUROV

Казахстан



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

REACH THE SHADOW

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

TSB 02

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT HM

ANGEL

EDWIN SETIABUDI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

JADE THE BALLERINA

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA



TOUR:SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

BLACK AND GOLD COLORS

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

TAKSIMCAMIRING

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

FLYING DANCER

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TANG DYNASTY PALACE DANCE

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

COME UNA CARTOLINA.

CLAUDIO DELLEA

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

BEAUTIFUL ROL

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

WHEN I AM FEELING BLUE 17

FLORA RIKIN

INDONESIA



SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

THE EYE OF LIGHT

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

HATAYDAN

BEKIR YESILTAS

TURKEY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

A YOUNG GIRL HERO

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TOGETHER-3

ANDREY USTINOVICH

RUSSIAN FEDERATION



SALON E-CERT HM

NORTE

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

WINTER HORSE RIDING

KOSASIH ANDREAS

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

SCALE.

CLAUDIO DELLEA

ITALY

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

RESTING AFTER CARNIVAL

KOSASIH ANDREAS

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

KS 03

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN

SALON E-CERT SILVER

WARNING

LAJOS NAGY

ROMANIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ASTUR CF

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SALON E-CERT HM

WIFE HELPING HER DISABLED HUSBAND

BARUN DEY

INDIA



SALON E-CERT HM

MIAOZUFENGQING9

QIANXUN CHEN

CHINA

SALON E-CERT HM

GONG MAKER

KOSASIH ANDREAS

INDONESIA

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

A LOVING FAMILY

FENG GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

KENYA 11

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT SILVER

CONFRONTATION 08

LAJOS NAGY

ROMANIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

PANTHERA LEO_2

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT HM

WASP

RENAT MANSUROV

Казахстан

SALON E-CERT HM

SPRINGBOK

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY



SALON E-CERT HM

BASKING IN THE MORNING SUN

FENG GAO

CHINA

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

AERIAL SKILLS

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

PYRAMIDS

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

LOCKDOWN 05

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT BRONZE

FLYING HIGH 453

FLORA RIKIN

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

BLUE

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

FLOWER SELLER1

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

PRAYER

LAJOS NAGY

ROMANIA

TOUR:SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)



WPU GOLD MEDAL

PLAYING CELLO 01

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

FIGURE RIFLESSE.

CLAUDIO DELLEA

ITALY

SALON E-CERT SILVER

LA CATRINA 204

HERMAN BUNAWAN

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LOCKDOWN 03

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

ARINE

RENAT MANSUROV

Казахстан

SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY VIRI-2

ANDREY USTINOVICH

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SALON E-CERT HM

TOUGHNESS 090

EDWIN SETIABUDI

INDONESIA

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

GESTURE 9835

SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

PLAYING WITH SMOKE

FLORA RIKIN

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

ELA 5052

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SO FRIENDLY 046

EDWIN SETIABUDI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

MINER 16

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT HM

CERAMICS MAKER

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

PENABUH GENDANG 898

MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM

INDONESIA

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

HAPPY BEHIND BROKEN WINDOW

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT GOLD

PENGECAT PAYUNG 3 WARNA

SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT SILVER

TAJIK SNOW LOTUS DANCE

SONGSHAN GAO

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

THE PROCESSION

LILIYA KOVALENKO

RUSSIAN FEDERATION

SALON E-CERT HM

LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE

VINCENZO DI PANFILO

ITALY



SALON E-CERT HM

ACTICVITY IN WOODEN BRIDGE

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

ANTES DEL CRISTO

FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ

SPAIN

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

COSMOPHASIS WITH FLY

AJAR SETIADI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

HOMEWARD BOUND

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND



SALON E-CERT SILVER

FLY PORTRETE

RENAT MANSUROV

Казахстан

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CATCH A FISH

SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

SAYAP MENUTUP DUA 51

HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

RED BIRD 3

LING JYI CHAO

TAIWAN



SALON E-CERT HM

BURUNG SERIWANG ASIA 01

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

WPU GOLD MEDAL

SEMUT DAN BUAH 623

MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT GOLD

EMOTIONS

RENAT MANSUROV

Казахстан



SALON E-CERT SILVER

ELEPHANT AND GIRL

YAN WONG

CHINA

SALON E-CERT BRONZE

COUPLE SHAOLIN 01

ERWIN GUCCI

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

CREEPY BATHROOM

SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO

INDONESIA

SALON E-CERT HM

AROUND ME 391

FLORA RIKIN

INDONESIA



SALON E-CERT HM

SOUP OF THE DAY

CHRIS WHITTY

ENGLAND

ACCEPTANCE

TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE AZURE OCEAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO FLOWER SELLER 2519 SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BUTTERFLY MOVE 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ RAILES Y CATENARIAS SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI OLD ACCORDION AND VESPA RHYTHM SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO DADONGHAI FISHING BAY SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO SUNRISE AT AILIAN BAY A A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BORDER PARALLEL A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO FLYING DANCER A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TANTOU A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON AKI MATSURI MALAYSIA A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN TRANSENDENCE CELLIST IN RED 84 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS THANGKA A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO NANCHANGCHENG A



CHINA YU JI APPROACHING THE CLOUDS A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA RIFLESSI DELLA MOSCHEA. A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV ICE LADY A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO JADE 387 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LADY IN RED DOMINANT 159 A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK AND GOLD COLORS A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO MOGAOKU10 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO NUMEROUS FLOWERS 2 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CUPOLE. A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI EARLIER 036 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO MENTAWAI SIKEREI A

CHINA YAN LONG SHEYINGJIBENGONG A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XIANGQIPULAI A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BLUE HOURS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CYT A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI5 A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENJIANYANHUO1 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM THE DOME OF THE ROCK 054 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN EXPORT A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FOLK CHOIR A

INDIA BARUN DEY ESPERANDO A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY THE SHIPS OF THE DESERT A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY PLAYING TO THE MOON 2 A

CHINA YU JI TRAVELING CAR A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PATIO DE LOSW NARANJOS A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN LA CATRINA 204 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI6 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS FUN TIME A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FLOATING RIVER LANTERNS A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XINFURENJIA A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XIFUSHIKE A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON PRAY A



INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BE SAD A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TAKSIMCAMIRING A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

CHINA YU JI FRISBEE BOY 1 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LOOK AT ME 201 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM NELAYAN 985 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH WOMAN FROM ORLEANS-2 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN RESIGNED 022 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY SUNSET ON THE DUNE A

INDIA BARUN DEY WAITING FOR THE LAST BELL A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO PASAR TRADISIONAL BALI A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DRAGON PILLAR 3 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN8 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XIUXIAN1 A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL STARING A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN THE GREAT TAJ MAHAL 970 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TANG DYNASTY PALACE DANCE A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN STREAMS PURL A

CHINA HUA XIAO ROSE A

INDIA BARUN DEY DRAGONTHE EVIL SOUL 1 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM THE BRIDGE 668 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN6 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN LAOXI A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LORNA 11 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV MY SOUL A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI LOCKDOWN 03 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO XIAN ANCIENT CITY WALL 2 A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON RESPECT A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN LEVITATION TIME 264 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY PLAYING BY WATERFALL A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN GREEN MASK848 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 19 A

CHINA YAN WONG BEAUTY LADY LOOKS A



SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PITONIZA A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS LABYRINTH A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS RAINTHERUN A

CHINA HUA XIAO NUMEROUS FLOWERS 1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRES A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO MENATA HIO 384 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN FIRST RAYS OF THE MORNING SUN A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO HIT HARD A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI PLAYING CELLO 01 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN5 A

CHINA YU JI FRISBEE BOY 2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH FAMILY VIRI-2 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA FIGURE RIFLESSE. A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM PASAR BURUNG 220 A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENJIANYANHUO2 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI4 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN7 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO DISABLED11 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV ARINE A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI3 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CIR 01 A

CHINA MINYU YANG SHEYINGZHANL2 A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN LOYAL FRIENDS WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI PIZZA DINNER SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YAN WONG SUNSHINE SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS BEHIND THE WINDOWS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDIA BARUN DEY LOOKING FURTHER SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE FRIEND SALON E-CERT HM



INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM SABETAN KIPAS 207 SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ALANLAR2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE EYE OF LIGHT A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN CHARMED 220 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 16 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 49 MONO A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LA CITTà DI NOTTE. A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BUTTERFLY 022 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN SANG PENARI 204 A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 4 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO DRUM ORANGE AND GREEN A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BEAUTIFUL GIRL 988 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN PLAYING WITH SMOKE A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS BLOWING BUBBLES A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO10 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TUJIABEITONG1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BALLET 2 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MANOLO PICADOR A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO TRYING TO GET FISH A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH OLESYA-3 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO TRADITIONAL JAVANESE PUPPET SHOW A

INDIA BARUN DEY LOOKING BEYOND A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TANGJIKEDE WINDMILL A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GARUDA AND DANCER A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO WOODEN PUPPET A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI ANTARA ROKOK DAN BUKU 6231 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY HOOPOE FEEDING A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO OLD STATION A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN ME AND DADONG 183 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS PLEASE MIND YOUR STEPS A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM PENABUH GENDANG 898 A



INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO GESTURE 9835 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO DI UJUNG TEBING A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CERAMICS MAKER A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SIMILARITY 047 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 50 MONO A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY KYRGYZSTAN WOMAN PORTRAIT A

CHINA YAN WONG TWO GIRLS SHAKING A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO HIMBA VILLAGE A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SO FRIENDLY 046 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS STREETBWWALK A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA SCALE. A

CHINA HUA XIAO LOFT 3 A

CHINA YU JI GAS STATION LIGHTS A

CHINA MINYU YANG REXINREN A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 3 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO9 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGJING2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO OLD SAILOR A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG LIUDONGHETAN A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TEJINGXUNLUO A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THREE HUNDRED YEAR BOER GRANARY A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON PENANG 7TH MONTH A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN NONGJIALE A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO WATCHING SPIDER A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BOUDHANATH 292 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN4 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN1 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI1 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO5 A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON PENANG ONE BETTER A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE ABANDONED HOUSE A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN PINGYAO2 A



CHINA YUXUAN CHEN LOUTING COURTYARD A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN TWO LA CATRINA 299 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO MOGAOKU9 A

CHINA YAN WONG WHAT A COINCIDENCE A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ NORTE A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LA PREGHIERA. A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LOTUS FARMER A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI ELA 5052 A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON PENANG 7TH MONTH PRAYERS A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI A YOUNG GIRL HERO A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE CHAPEL OF PRINCE SHKARNYKH-2 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS WINTER HORSE RIDING A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CANGKLONG A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO IN MOSCOW A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH TOGETHER-3 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGJING1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO SELINGAN MENGAJI A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TAOCUI A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 19 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 33 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI HOT COMFORTABLE PLAYING FAN 01 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ BRAVO ALICIA A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ESTACION TRES A

CHINA YAN WONG PIGS ARE ON THE ROAD A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN 81 WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN FIRE DANCING 809 SALON E-CERT GOLD

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU SALON E-CERT SILVER



INDIA BARUN DEY SUMPTUOUS LUNCH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BERDANDAN 430 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI FULL COLORS 107 SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING7 SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ASTUR CF A

CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 3 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ABEJORROS A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO HAPPY BEHIND BROKEN WINDOW A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI12 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FOLK GAMES A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE CADETS-2 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN FIRE MAKING RITUAL 329 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENYIAPKAN BERAS 155 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO PENGECAT PAYUNG 3 WARNA A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SOKAKSOHBETI A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM CERITA AYAM 488 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI THE RED VIOLIST A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO NEW YEAR S GREETINGS A

CHINA YAN WONG WASHING CLOTHES A

CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN SANG RATU 0250.JPG A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 22 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY WARNING A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BALINESE FAMILY A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KING SHIP 3 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO MIO FRATELLO A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS RESTING AFTER CARNIVAL A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO MENJEMUR OPAK A

INDIA BARUN DEY INHUMAN A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO SHAMOLUOTUO2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 03 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TAJIK SNOW LOTUS DANCE A



CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 4 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PRAYERS AND CHILD A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI14 A

CHINA MINYU YANG TUJIAFENGQING3 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO CHESS PLAYER A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING6 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS GONG MAKER A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN BROTHERLY LOVE 067 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO ACTICVITY IN WOODEN BRIDGE A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO MENJEMUR PADI A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE WEAVER 1 A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU6 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG RUIXUEJIETOU A

CHINA YAN LONG ZAIHAIBIAN1 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE OLDER SISTER A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN WULINGAOSHOU A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN SOMEONE BEHIND YOU 361 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI THREE BOYS A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS WORKING TIME A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI12 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI THE PHILOSOPHERS 02 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA MADAGASCAR. A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TRUE LOVE A

CHINA YAN WONG LITTLE BOY A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI WHITE AND RED 87 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI THREE THINKERS A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI SALING MENGUATKAN 3622 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO 6 FISHERMEN A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM TUKANG SAYUR 685 A

CHINA YAN LONG WENLU A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI10 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI9 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO XINJIANG MUQAM DANCE A



CHINA YAN LONG WENHUAJINSHEQU A

INDIA BARUN DEY WIFE HELPING HER DISABLED HUSBAND A

CHINA MINYU YANG TUJIAFENGQING2 A

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOHEJINGGUAN4 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN WATER WHEEL INTERDEPENDENCE 2 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA HANDICAP. A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE ALLEY A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SENIOR MEET JUNIOR 323 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DANCING ON THE BEACH 439 A

CHINA MINYU YANG TUJIAFENGQING1 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY IN THE CHURCH A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN TRANSPORTASI A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ANTES DEL CRISTO A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ A MERCED DEL TORO A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TRIO 79 A

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOHEJINGGUAN3 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING9 A

CHINA MINYU YANG TUJIAFENGQING4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 1 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM CEKI 705 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING8 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WANTED A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE PROCESSION A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA FENG GAO IN LOVE WPU GOLD MEDAL

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV DINNER SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO SAYAP MENUTUP DUA 51 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BELLIED FLOWERPECKER 10 SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GEYIKCIGLIGI SALON E-CERT HM



TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SPIDERLINE SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI COSMOPHASIS WITH FLY A

CHINA FENG GAO INSTANT D A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BEAUTIFUL OWL A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY ARROW STRAIGHT A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BROWN BIRD 7 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS DOUBLE ACTION A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENGELEPAR 748 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO SO SWEET A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI DAPAT TAPI KECIL 4410 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV WASP A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 4 A

CHINA FENG GAO A LOVING FAMILY A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY MY IS BIGGER A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM BURHAN 243 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO CATCH A FISH A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY DEER IN MIST A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN PLAYFUL REVELRY 908 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI COME ON MAMA A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY FLYING WILD GEESE A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV BUMBLEBEE A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA ELEFANTI. A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BURUNG SERIWANG ASIA 01 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM NGUMPET 507 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 2 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN AFRICAN TWILIGHT TRIO 037 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BEREBUT MAKANAN 3806 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO OOPS. LOST MY FOOD A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY HOMEWARD BOUND A

CHINA FENG GAO BASKING IN THE MORNING SUN A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO WHITE LONG TAIL 951 A



INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SEARCH CAREFULLY 06 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO STOP TALKING A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM JATAH PERTAMA 367 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN THE BAMBOO FOREST IS SECLUDED 3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 3 A

CHINA YU JI CANYON A

CHINA POPO PENG MOUNTAIN TREES 5 A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 5 A

CHINA JUAN LIU TOWERING 6 A

CHINA MINYU YANG YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 3 A

CHINA POPO PENG MOUNTAIN TREES 8 A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 6 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 7 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING5 A

CHINA YU JI SNOW MOUNTAINS A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA PELLICANO. A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA COCCODRILLO. A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG BAIMAXUESHAN 2 A

CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 7 A

CHINA JUAN LIU TOWERING 7 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FAR MOUNTAIN 2 A

CHINA YU JI GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY CONFRONTATION 08 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DRAGONFLYCOLORS3 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 3 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN MY LUCKY DAY 189 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO STRONG CLAW A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 11 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI FRESH TASTE 46 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS I GOT IT A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A



TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RED BIRD 3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH202417 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV FLY PORTRETE A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI PANTHER CHAMELEON 37 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PANTHERA LEO_2 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS GOTCHA A

CHINA POPO PENG MOUNTAIN TREES 7 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI3 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN CATCH OF THE DAY 228 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CLEAN UP LEG A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI CRANE FIGHTING 75 A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SNOWTAIWERS WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO WIND BLOW SALON E-CERT GOLD

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV CLEAN SKIN SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI REACH THE SHADOW SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO JADE THE BALLERINA SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ANGEL SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TSB 02 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS PANNING A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

CHINA JUAN LIU SUIDAO 1 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN51 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 18 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO RING OF FIRE A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN THE MOVEMENT 089 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV EMOTIONS A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY FIELD LANES A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY TOWARDS HOME A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV CHILDHOOD A



INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI LOCKDOWN 05 A

CHINA YAN LONG SHIFANCUNXIAORONG A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO AERIAL SKILLS A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN DIRTY HANDS 709 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN AROUND ME 391 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 33 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM RAMAYANA 207 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO WHITE PELICANS WAITING TO BE FED A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN PENARI BALI 174 A

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOGONGZHU A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM RED DOT A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS GLOWING 2 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS PANNING 08 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WINDOWS A

CHINA YAN WONG ELEPHANT AND GIRL A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BADARAWUHI-3B-01 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO QIFUDERENMEN A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO END OF AISLE A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO LADY AND PIGEON A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI DEEP IN MY HEART A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY SOUP OF THE DAY A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM SEMUT DAN BUAH 623 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ANALIZAR A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN FROM THE DARKNESS 318 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN FLYING HIGH 453 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM REFLLECTION OF RSD COVID 19 299 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN9 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DEVIL 4993 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI8 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI4 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONG2 A



INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN SKULL 873 A

CHINA YAN WONG PEACEFUL RIVER A

CHINA JUAN LIU SHENGUICANGJIAO A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV YOUR REFLECTION A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO CARD GAME A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO SHAMOFENGJING2 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN10 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI5 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO UNDERGROUND MILITARY FORMATION A

CHINA HUA XIAO RAILWAY A

CHINA MINYU YANG SHEYINGZHANL5 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY PRAYER A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN LAONONG MACHINERY A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN OLD MAILBOX A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SUKU THARU A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING5 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FLOWER SELLER1 A

CHINA YAN WONG QUEUE UP A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BLUE A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI RED BALERINA 1 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO HIGH RISES A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI COUPLE SHAOLIN 01 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY A

CHINA YAN WONG MISTS AND MOUNTAINS A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO OETUNE TYRE GAMES A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY MIDNIGHT HORSE A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TUKTUK 88 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS BLACK-CROWNED NIGHT HERON A



CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI10 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO CREEPY BATHROOM A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HORROR-03 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS A

CHINA HUA XIAO MOUNTAIN CLIMBING A

TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK AND GOLD COLORS WPU GOLD MEDAL

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TAKSIMCAMIRING SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO FLYING DANCER SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TANG DYNASTY PALACE DANCE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN WHEN I AM FEELING BLUE 17 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BEAUTIFUL ROL SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA COME UNA CARTOLINA. SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA HUA XIAO NUMEROUS FLOWERS 2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BORDER PARALLEL A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI3 A

CHINA YAN LONG SAVING PEOPLE IN DANGER 1 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI3 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XINFURENJIA A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XIANGQIPULAI A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO MENTOR A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS RAINTHERUN A

CHINA FENG GAO DADONGHAI FISHING BAY A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN OLD BUILDINGS A

CHINA HUA XIAO WINDOW A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH WOMAN FROM ORLEANS-2 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO MOGAOKU12 A



CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI1 A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENKOUBAOZHA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO WINTER BATHING A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN FIRST RAYS OF THE MORNING SUN A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XIUXIAN1 A

CHINA YU JI FRISBEE BOY 2 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PITONIZA A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV SAD CLOWN GERL A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENJIANYANHUO1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FLOATING RIVER LANTERNS A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FOLK CHOIR A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY SUNSET ON THE DUNE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LORNA 11 A

CHINA HUA XIAO ROSE A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA RIFLESSI DELLA MOSCHEA. A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM NELAYAN 985 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BLUE WINDOW A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CYT A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CIR 01 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE RUSSIAN NORTH A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BLUE HOURS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE A

CHINA YAN WONG LADY IN GOLD COLOR A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LOOK AT ME 201 A

CHINA FENG GAO SUNRISE AT AILIAN BAY B A

CHINA FENG GAO RETURN IN THE TWILIGHT A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS THANGKA A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS FUN TIME A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON AKI MATSURI MALAYSIA A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORSANDBIRDS A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY ACROSS THE RIVER A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO YOUNG PASSENGER A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO PASAR TRADISIONAL BALI A



INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO HIT HARD A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS MORNING TALK A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN LA CATRINA 204 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY PLAYING TO THE MOON 2 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV MY SOUL A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM PASAR BURUNG 220 A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON PUPPET A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY PLAYING BY WATERFALL A

CHINA YU JI APPROACHING THE CLOUDS A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV ARINE A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI PLAYING CELLO 01 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI6 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY THE SHIPS OF THE DESERT A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI EARLIER 036 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH FAMILY VIRI-2 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO NANCHANGCHENG A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN EXPORT A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ RAILES Y CATENARIAS A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM THE BRIDGE 668 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN LEVITATION TIME 264 A

CHINA YAN WONG BEAUTY LADY LOOKS A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO JADE 387 A

INDIA BARUN DEY WAITING FOR THE LAST BELL A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN TWO LA CATRINA 299 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO DERETAN PAYUNG MERAH A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI LOCKDOWN 03 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN TRANSENDENCE CELLIST IN RED 84 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE AZURE OCEAN A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LADY IN RED DOMINANT 159 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH ALONE A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PATIO DE LOSW NARANJOS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS KAR A



ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CUPOLE. A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BUTTERFLY MOVE 01 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN RESIGNED 022 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BE SAD A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA FIGURE RIFLESSE. A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TOUGHNESS 090 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM THE DOME OF THE ROCK 054 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN THE GREAT TAJ MAHAL 970 A

CHINA FENG GAO SUNRISE AT AILIAN BAY A A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH AUTUMN MOOD A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV ICE LADY A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL STARING A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO FLOWER SELLER 2519 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 19 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI OLD ACCORDION AND VESPA RHYTHM A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS LABYRINTH A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO MENATA HIO 384 A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE EYE OF LIGHT WPU GOLD MEDAL

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI A YOUNG GIRL HERO SALON E-CERT SILVER

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH TOGETHER-3 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA SCALE. SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS WINTER HORSE RIDING SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ NORTE SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 33 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 49 MONO A

CHINA YAN WONG PIGS ARE ON THE ROAD A

CHINA YAN WONG TWO GIRLS SHAKING A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LA CITTà DI NOTTE. A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO HIMBA VILLAGE A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LOTUS FARMER A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BUTTERFLY 022 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ALANLAR2 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM PENABUH GENDANG 898 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 19 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM SABETAN KIPAS 207 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN CHARMED 220 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY HOOPOE FEEDING A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ BRAVO ALICIA A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SO FRIENDLY 046 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI HOT COMFORTABLE PLAYING FAN 01 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BEAUTIFUL GIRL 988 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS BEHIND THE WINDOWS A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM SEMUT ASAP API 678 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CANGKLONG A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 16 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY ON THE SAND DUNES A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CERAMICS MAKER A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS STREETBWWALK A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY KYRGYZSTAN WOMAN PORTRAIT A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE CHAPEL OF PRINCE SHKARNYKH-2 A

INDIA BARUN DEY LOOKING FURTHER A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM JEMUR MERAH 420 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS BLOWING BUBBLES A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO WOODEN PUPPET A

CHINA YAN WONG WHAT A COINCIDENCE A

CHINA YAN WONG SUNSHINE A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BALLET 2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH OLESYA-3 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ESTACION TRES A



INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GARUDA AND DANCER A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO CHILDREN WORK A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE FRIEND A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI PIZZA DINNER A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ MANOLO PICADOR A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON PENANG ARMENIAN STREET A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 3 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN8 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN7 A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN4 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI2 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO7 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LA PREGHIERA. A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BOUDHANATH 292 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGJING1 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH CUBAN MIEGUEL A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH WOMAN WITH AN APPLE A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 4 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO MOGAOKU9 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN9 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THREE HUNDRED YEAR BOER GRANARY A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO OLD SAILOR A

CHINA YU JI SPEEDING CAR A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MEISHUDACAN A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG LIUDONGHETAN A

INDIA BARUN DEY LOOKING BEYOND A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO4 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LETTURA DEL CORANO. A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO TRYING TO GET FISH A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO IN MOSCOW A



INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN TWO LA CATRINA 299 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN SANG PENARI 204 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN PLAYING WITH SMOKE A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI ELA 5052 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO DRUM ORANGE AND GREEN A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO DI UJUNG TEBING A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS PLEASE MIND YOUR STEPS A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TAOCUI A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGJING2 A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON PENANG 7TH MONTH A

CHINA YU JI GAS STATION LIGHTS A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO WATCHING SPIDER A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO SELINGAN MENGAJI A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN ME AND DADONG 183 A

INDIA BARUN DEY IN SEARCH OF... A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN LOYAL FRIENDS A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO TRADITIONAL JAVANESE PUPPET SHOW A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO GESTURE 9835 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TANGJIKEDE WINDMILL A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS RESTING AFTER CARNIVAL WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 03 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY WARNING SALON E-CERT SILVER

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ASTUR CF SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING9 SALON E-CERT HM

INDIA BARUN DEY WIFE HELPING HER DISABLED HUSBAND SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS GONG MAKER SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO MENJEMUR OPAK A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 22 A



RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO NEW YEAR S GREETINGS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN 81 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO HAPPY BEHIND BROKEN WINDOW A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BALINESE FAMILY A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENYIAPKAN BERAS 155 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE PROCESSION A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE OLDER SISTER A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING7 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONGSONGHUO2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HE WAS SENT TO THE WESTERN REGIONS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ABEJORROS A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BERDANDAN 430 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM CEKI 705 A

INDIA BARUN DEY INHUMAN A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI12 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TAJIK SNOW LOTUS DANCE A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO XINJIANG MUQAM DANCE A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN TRANSPORTASI A

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOHEJINGGUAN4 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FOLK GAMES A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KING SHIP 3 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI14 A

CHINA MINYU YANG TUJIAFENGQING2 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TRIO 79 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI10 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SOKAKSOHBETI A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN FIRE DANCING 809 A

CHINA YAN WONG WASHING CLOTHES A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU3 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DANCING ON THE BEACH 439 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO ACTICVITY IN WOODEN BRIDGE A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE ALLEY A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING8 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ A MERCED DEL TORO A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ANTES DEL CRISTO A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY A STORYTELLER A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN WULINGAOSHOU A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO NEW YEAR HOME A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI THREE BOYS A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY STREET VENDOR CUSCO A

CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 4 A

CHINA YU JI VENDOR A

CHINA YU JI LOOKING INTO THE DISTANCE A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO SHAMOLUOTUO2 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN XIAOWAN A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONGSONGHUO3 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI9 A

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOHEJINGGUAN2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY TIME TO GO HOME A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN WIND AND RAIN BRIDGE A

CHINA YU JI AFTER SCHOOL A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA MADAGASCAR. A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO MIO FRATELLO A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO 6 FISHERMEN A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS WORKING TIME A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM TUKANG SAYUR 685 A

CHINA YAN LONG ZAIHAIBIAN1 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI THE PHILOSOPHERS 02 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN FIRE MAKING RITUAL 329 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI SALING MENGUATKAN 3622 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN SANG RATU 0250.JPG A

CHINA YAN LONG WENHUAJINSHEQU A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING6 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WANTED A



INDIA BARUN DEY CHILD LABOUR A

CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 1 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO MENJEMUR PADI A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG RUIXUEJIETOU A

CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 3 A

INDIA BARUN DEY SUMPTUOUS LUNCH A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY IN THE CHURCH A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN WATER WHEEL INTERDEPENDENCE 2 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 2 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SENIOR MEET JUNIOR 323 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM CERITA AYAM 488 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN BROTHERLY LOVE 067 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY HARD SAND A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI FULL COLORS 107 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO PENGECAT PAYUNG 3 WARNA A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE CADETS-2 A

CHINA MINYU YANG TUJIAFENGQING4 A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA FENG GAO A LOVING FAMILY WPU GOLD MEDAL

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 11 SALON E-CERT GOLD

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY CONFRONTATION 08 SALON E-CERT SILVER

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PANTHERA LEO_2 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA FENG GAO BASKING IN THE MORNING SUN SALON E-CERT HM

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV WASP SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BEREBUT MAKANAN 3806 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI PANTHER CHAMELEON 37 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY HOMEWARD BOUND A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RED BIRD 3 A



INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO SO SWEET A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN PLAYFUL REVELRY 908 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO STRONG CLAW A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI COSMOPHASIS WITH FLY A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENGELEPAR 748 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BELLIED FLOWERPECKER 10 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY ARROW STRAIGHT A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN MY LUCKY DAY 189 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING4 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS DOUBLE ACTION A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BURUNG SERIWANG ASIA 01 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO OOPS. LOST MY FOOD A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO STOP TALKING A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BEAUTIFUL OWL A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO SAYAP MENUTUP DUA 51 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV BUMBLEBEE A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN CATCH OF THE DAY 228 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM JATAH PERTAMA 367 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV DINNER A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SEARCH CAREFULLY 06 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO CATCH A FISH A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SPIDERLINE A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI COME ON MAMA A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI FRESH TASTE 46 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GEYIKCIGLIGI A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BROWN BIRD 7 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM NGUMPET 507 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS I GOT IT A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN AFRICAN TWILIGHT TRIO 037 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 7 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 4 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LUPO A



CHINA YAN LONG BETWEEN MOUNTAIN PEAKS 5 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI4 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI2 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING7 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 2 A

CHINA POPO PENG MOUNTAIN TREES 6 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN THE BAMBOO FOREST IS SECLUDED 3 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING5 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO FALLING IN LOVE WITH THE MOUNTAINS5 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG BAIMAXUESHAN 1 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 6 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 5 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FAR MOUNTAIN 1 A

CHINA MINYU YANG MOUNTAIN 8 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FAR MOUNTAIN 2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI3 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA ELEFANTI. A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DRAGONFLYCOLORS3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH202417 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY MY IS BIGGER A

CHINA FENG GAO IN LOVE A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY FLYING WILD GEESE A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO WHITE LONG TAIL 951 A

CHINA FENG GAO INSTANT D A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS GOTCHA A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DEEP SLEEP A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI CRANE FIGHTING 75 A

CHINA YU JI CANYON A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS FLY TO MY MOUTH A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CLEAN UP LEG A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA COCCODRILLO. A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 3 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV FLY PORTRETE A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI DAPAT TAPI KECIL 4410 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM BURHAN 243 A

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO AERIAL SKILLS WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI LOCKDOWN 05 SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN FLYING HIGH 453 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY PRAYER SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FLOWER SELLER1 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BLUE SALON E-CERT HM

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO JADE THE BALLERINA A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WINDOWS A

CHINA HUA XIAO MOUNTAIN CLIMBING A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO RING OF FIRE A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO LADY AND PIGEON A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM SEMUT DAN BUAH 623 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM RAMAYANA 207 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO OETUNE TYRE GAMES A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

CHINA JUAN LIU SHENGUICANGJIAO A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO WHITE PELICANS WAITING TO BE FED A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SUKU THARU A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN DIRTY HANDS 709 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY SOUP OF THE DAY A



CHINA YAN WONG ELEPHANT AND GIRL A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

CHINA YAN LONG SHIFANCUNXIAORONG A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN AROUND ME 391 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS BLACK-CROWNED NIGHT HERON A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO END OF AISLE A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN FROM THE DARKNESS 318 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN PENARI BALI 174 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI REACH THE SHADOW A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV EMOTIONS A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV CLEAN SKIN A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM RED DOT A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN THE MOVEMENT 089 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI COUPLE SHAOLIN 01 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TUKTUK 88 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN51 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO CREEPY BATHROOM A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HORROR-03 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI RED BALERINA 1 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN PRAYER A

CHINA YAN WONG QUEUE UP A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ANALIZAR A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE SWING A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO SHAMOFENGJING2 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN10 A

CHINA MINYU YANG SHEYINGZHANL5 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI9 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI7 A

CHINA MINYU YANG SHEYINGZHANL4 A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON JOSS STICK IN MAKING A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONG2 A



CHINA YUXUAN CHEN LAONONG MACHINERY A

CHINA YU JI WINDMILLS IN THE MOUNTAINS A

CHINA YU JI NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS GLOWING 2 A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU2 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI7 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI6 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI4 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING3 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLUES SONATA A

CHINA YAN WONG MISTS AND MOUNTAINS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EXHIBICIONISTA A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SNOWTAIWERS A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 33 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY MIDNIGHT HORSE A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS PANNING A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO QIFUDERENMEN A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 18 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY FIELD LANES A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ANGEL A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO WIND BLOW A

CHINA JUAN LIU SUIDAO 1 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI DEEP IN MY HEART A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI10 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BADARAWUHI-3B-01 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TSB 02 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS PANNING 08 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 A

CHINA YAN WONG PEACEFUL RIVER A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EL SON A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOGONGZHU A



TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI PLAYING CELLO 01 WPU GOLD MEDAL

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA FIGURE RIFLESSE. SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN LA CATRINA 204 SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI LOCKDOWN 03 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TOUGHNESS 090 SALON E-CERT HM

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH FAMILY VIRI-2 SALON E-CERT HM

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV ARINE SALON E-CERT HM

INDIA BARUN DEY LA ENCARNACION A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO MOGAOKU11 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XIANGQIPULAI A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO XIAN ANCIENT CITY WALL 2 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN GREEN MASK848 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO MOGAOKU10 A

CHINA FENG GAO RETURN IN THE TWILIGHT A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN OLD BUILDINGS A

CHINA YU JI FRISBEE BOY 1 A

CHINA YU JI TRAVELING CAR A

CHINA YAN LONG SHEYINGJIBENGONG A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENJIANYANHUO1 A

INDIA BARUN DEY DRAGONTHE EVIL SOUL 1 A

CHINA HUA XIAO NUMEROUS FLOWERS 2 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN DRAGON PILLAR 3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO ROSE A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON RESPECT A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV SAD CLOWN GERL A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN EXPORT A

CHINA HUA XIAO NUMEROUS FLOWERS 1 A



CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI5 A

CHINA YU JI APPROACHING THE CLOUDS A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BORDER PARALLEL A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI6 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TANTOU A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO MENTOR A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PATIO DE LOSW NARANJOS A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO MENATA HIO 384 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH WOMAN FROM ORLEANS-2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY LORNA 11 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH AUTUMN MOOD A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN8 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE RUSSIAN NORTH A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN LEVITATION TIME 264 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BLUE HOURS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS KAR A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI EARLIER 036 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM THE BRIDGE 668 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY SUNSET ON THE DUNE A

CHINA FENG GAO DADONGHAI FISHING BAY A

INDIA BARUN DEY WAITING FOR THE LAST BELL A

CHINA YAN WONG BEAUTY LADY LOOKS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ TRES DE PIEDRA A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO MENTAWAI SIKEREI A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN THE GREAT TAJ MAHAL 970 A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON AKI MATSURI MALAYSIA A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BEAUTIFUL ROL A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ RAILES Y CATENARIAS A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA CUPOLE. A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM THE DOME OF THE ROCK 054 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM NELAYAN 985 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN RESIGNED 022 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY ACROSS THE RIVER A



CHINA FENG GAO SUNRISE AT AILIAN BAY A A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ PITONIZA A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO PASAR TRADISIONAL BALI A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS MORNING TALK A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS COLORSANDBIRDS A

CHINA FENG GAO SUNRISE AT AILIAN BAY B A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO HIT HARD A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS THANGKA A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS FUN TIME A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BE SAD A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 19 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA COME UNA CARTOLINA. A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN TWO LA CATRINA 299 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO DERETAN PAYUNG MERAH A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM PASAR BURUNG 220 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH ALONE A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN WHEN I AM FEELING BLUE 17 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CIR 01 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI OLD ACCORDION AND VESPA RHYTHM A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BUTTERFLY MOVE 01 A

CHINA YAN WONG GIRL STARING A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV ICE LADY A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO FLOWER SELLER 2519 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO NANCHANGCHENG A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO CYT A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY PLAYING BY WATERFALL A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY PLAYING TO THE MOON 2 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BLUE WINDOW A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO JADE 387 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS LABYRINTH A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN TRANSENDENCE CELLIST IN RED 84 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO BABE IN RED A



INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LADY IN RED DOMINANT 159 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV MY SOUL A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE AZURE OCEAN A

CHINA YAN WONG LADY IN GOLD COLOR A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO FLYING DANCER A

CHINA JUAN LIU RENKOUBAOZHA A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO DISABLED11 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TANG DYNASTY PALACE DANCE A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RIBBON DANCE A

CHINA YAN WONG BLACK AND GOLD COLORS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS TAKSIMCAMIRING A

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO GESTURE 9835 WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN PLAYING WITH SMOKE SALON E-CERT GOLD

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI ELA 5052 SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SO FRIENDLY 046 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM PENABUH GENDANG 898 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CERAMICS MAKER SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 16 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CANGKLONG A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ALANLAR2 A

INDIA BARUN DEY LOOKING BEYOND A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE FRIEND A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO DRUM ORANGE AND GREEN A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH OLESYA-3 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS STREETBWWALK A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS HATAYDAN A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN LOYAL FRIENDS A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TANGJIKEDE WINDMILL A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS BLOWING BUBBLES A



INDIA BARUN DEY IN SEARCH OF... A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ BRAVO ALICIA A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI BUTTERFLY 022 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM SEMUT ASAP API 678 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TAOCUI A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN CHARMED 220 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS LOZANANITI A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA SCALE. A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LA CITTà DI NOTTE. A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY KYRGYZSTAN WOMAN PORTRAIT A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI HOT COMFORTABLE PLAYING FAN 01 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ NORTE A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY HOOPOE FEEDING A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS BEHIND THE WINDOWS A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN ME AND DADONG 183 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI A YOUNG GIRL HERO A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS WINTER HORSE RIDING A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ESTACION TRES A

CHINA YAN WONG TWO GIRLS SHAKING A

CHINA YAN WONG SUNSHINE A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON PENANG 7TH MONTH PRAYERS A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO SELINGAN MENGAJI A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN TWO LA CATRINA 299 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BOUDHANATH 292 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN SANG PENARI 204 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM JEMUR MERAH 420 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO MINER 33 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 50 MONO A

CHINA YAN WONG PIGS ARE ON THE ROAD A

CHINA YU JI GAS STATION LIGHTS A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS PLEASE MIND YOUR STEPS A

CHINA YU JI SPEEDING CAR A

CHINA HUA XIAO LOFT 1 A



ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA LA PREGHIERA. A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH CUBAN MIEGUEL A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SHOUYIREN A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGHUANG18 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THREE HUNDRED YEAR BOER GRANARY A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI ANTARA ROKOK DAN BUKU 6231 A

CHINA JUAN LIU MIAOJIASHENGHUO8 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO DI UJUNG TEBING A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN8 A

INDIA BARUN DEY LA ANCIANA SOLITARIA 2 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FENGJING4 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI2 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MEISHUDACAN A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO4 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN PINGYAO1 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TUJIABEITONG1 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN TEJINGXUNLUO A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN STREAMS PURL 2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO CHILDREN WORK A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SIMILARITY 047 A

CHINA MINYU YANG NATIONAL DRESS 4 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI PIZZA DINNER A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO JINGGUAN7 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO OLD STATION A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI GARUDA AND DANCER A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM SABETAN KIPAS 207 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANDREY USTINOVICH TOGETHER-3 A

CHINA MINYU YANG REXINREN A

CHINA YAN LONG RENMENSHENGHUO7 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE CHAPEL OF PRINCE SHKARNYKH-2 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO IN MOSCOW A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI LOTUS FARMER A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO TRYING TO GET FISH A



TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BALLET 2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO THE EYE OF LIGHT A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY MEL AND RECORDER 49 MONO A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN GREEN DRESSING UP 5 A

CHINA HUA XIAO NUMEROUS FLOWERS 3 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OCCHI A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO TRADITIONAL JAVANESE PUPPET SHOW A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY HALNAKER WINDMILL A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO WOODEN PUPPET A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 19 A

INDIA BARUN DEY LOOKING FURTHER A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN LOUTING COURTYARD A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BEAUTIFUL GIRL 988 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO HIMBA VILLAGE A

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO HAPPY BEHIND BROKEN WINDOW WPU GOLD MEDAL

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO PENGECAT PAYUNG 3 WARNA SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO TAJIK SNOW LOTUS DANCE SALON E-CERT SILVER

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE PROCESSION SALON E-CERT BRONZE

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO ACTICVITY IN WOODEN BRIDGE SALON E-CERT HM

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE SALON E-CERT HM

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ANTES DEL CRISTO SALON E-CERT HM

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING6 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI12 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KING SHIP 3 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ASTUR CF A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI FULL COLORS 107 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO MENJEMUR OPAK A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN TRANSPORTASI A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BALINESE FAMILY A



ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE OLDER SISTER A

CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO THE CADETS-2 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY WARNING A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN FIRE DANCING 809 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING8 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA HANDICAP. A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO MIO FRATELLO A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN FIRE MAKING RITUAL 329 A

CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 2 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 03 A

INDIA BARUN DEY WIFE HELPING HER DISABLED HUSBAND A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ A MERCED DEL TORO A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TRIO 79 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI WHITE AND RED 87 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI THE PHILOSOPHERS 02 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY THE WEAVER 1 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO FOLK GAMES A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO THE ALLEY A

INDIA BARUN DEY SUMPTUOUS LUNCH A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TWP 22 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING7 A

CHINA POPO PENG MOGAOKU3 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN 81 A

CHINA YAN LONG WENHUAJINSHEQU A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO SHAMOLUOTUO1 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI14 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM CEKI 705 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DANCING ON THE BEACH 439 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA RED. A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS RESTING AFTER CARNIVAL A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN WIND AND RAIN BRIDGE A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO 6 FISHERMEN A



INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENYIAPKAN BERAS 155 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONGSONGHUO2 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ABEJORROS A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN BERDANDAN 430 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO NEW YEAR HOME A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SOKAKSOHBETI A

CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 4 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO SHAMOFENGJING5 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN WATER WHEEL INTERDEPENDENCE 2 A

INDIA BARUN DEY CHILD LABOUR A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY TIME TO GO HOME A

CHINA YU JI VENDOR A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI THREE THINKERS A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO SHAMOFENGJING4 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG RUIXUEJIETOU A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU4 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING9 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS PRAYERS AND CHILD A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA MADAGASCAR. A

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOHEJINGGUAN1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TRUE LOVE A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY HARD SAND A

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOHEJINGGUAN4 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO XINJIANG MUQAM DANCE A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY IN THE CHURCH A

CHINA YAN WONG WASHING CLOTHES A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI TAKE IT TO THE DESTINATION A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN SANG RATU 0250.JPG A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN BROTHERLY LOVE 067 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ONURLU A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI THREE BOYS A

CHINA HUA XIAO WEEKEND SPORTS 3 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO HE WAS SENT TO THE WESTERN REGIONS A



INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM CERITA AYAM 488 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI TRADITIONAL MARKET SELLER A

INDIA BARUN DEY INHUMAN A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO MENJEMUR PADI A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM TUKANG SAYUR 685 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WANTED A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY BIRTHDAY SURPRISE A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SENIOR MEET JUNIOR 323 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS GONG MAKER A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI SALING MENGUATKAN 3622 A

RUSSIAN FEDERATION LILIYA KOVALENKO NEW YEAR S GREETINGS A

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI COSMOPHASIS WITH FLY WPU GOLD MEDAL

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY HOMEWARD BOUND SALON E-CERT GOLD

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV FLY PORTRETE SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO CATCH A FISH SALON E-CERT BRONZE

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO RED BIRD 3 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BURUNG SERIWANG ASIA 01 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO SAYAP MENUTUP DUA 51 SALON E-CERT HM

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KENYA 11 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN AFRICAN TWILIGHT TRIO 037 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS I GOT IT A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO STOP TALKING A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PANTHERA LEO_2 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO ZEBRAS A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS GEYIKCIGLIGI A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM MENGELEPAR 748 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM NGUMPET 507 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS DOUBLE ACTION A

CHINA YU JI GRASSLAND FLOWER 2 A



CHINA FENG GAO INSTANT D A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BELLIED FLOWERPECKER 10 A

CHINA YU JI SNOW MOUNTAINS A

CHINA FENG GAO A LOVING FAMILY A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY ARROW STRAIGHT A

CHINA FENG GAO IN LOVE A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV DINNER A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BEAUTIFUL OWL A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN PLAYFUL REVELRY 908 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI COME ON MAMA A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV BUMBLEBEE A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO SPRINGBOK A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO SO SWEET A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI FRESH TASTE 46 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM JATAH PERTAMA 367 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY DEER IN MIST A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI PANTHER CHAMELEON 37 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS JELLYFISH202417 A

CHINA FENG GAO BASKING IN THE MORNING SUN A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY CONFRONTATION 08 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV WASP A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM BURHAN 243 A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI BEREBUT MAKANAN 3806 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 3 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN FAR MOUNTAIN 1 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING7 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN SHANJING5 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG BAIMAXUESHAN 1 A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 6 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 2 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN ONE PILLAR OF THE UNIQUE SKY2 A



CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MOUNTAIN STREAMS AND RIVERS 5 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN SEHNGTAIZHIPEI4 A

CHINA HUA XIAO LITTLE FLOWERS AFTER THE RAIN 1 A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA PELLICANO. A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI DAPAT TAPI KECIL 4410 A

CHINA MINYU YANG YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 2 A

CHINA MINYU YANG MOUNTAIN 9 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG BAIMAXUESHAN 3 A

CHINA JUAN LIU TOWERING 5 A

CHINA JUAN LIU SHANJIANPUBU9 A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS FLY TO MY MOUTH A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA COCCODRILLO. A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS GOTCHA A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SPIDERLINE A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO WHITE LONG TAIL 951 A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO FALLING IN LOVE WITH THE MOUNTAINS6 A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN MY LUCKY DAY 189 A

CHINA YU JI CANYON A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI CRANE FIGHTING 75 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY ISMENIUS TIGER BUTTERLIESINFLIGHT01 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DRAGONFLYCOLORS3 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI DEEP SLEEP A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BROWN BIRD 7 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO BLUE BIRD 3 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY FLYING WILD GEESE A

ITALY CLAUDIO DELLEA ELEFANTI. A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO STRONG CLAW A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI CLEAN UP LEG A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY MY IS BIGGER A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI SEARCH CAREFULLY 06 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO OOPS. LOST MY FOOD A



SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION NAME TITLE AWARDS

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM SEMUT DAN BUAH 623 WPU GOLD MEDAL

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV EMOTIONS SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHINA YAN WONG ELEPHANT AND GIRL SALON E-CERT SILVER

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI COUPLE SHAOLIN 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY SOUP OF THE DAY SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN AROUND ME 391 SALON E-CERT HM

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO CREEPY BATHROOM SALON E-CERT HM

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS SNOWTAIWERS A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI REACH THE SHADOW A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO WIND BLOW A

CHINA JUAN LIU XIAOGONGZHU A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TSB 02 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY FIELD LANES A

CHINA HUA XIAO LET A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN DIRTY HANDS 709 A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU3 A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO END OF AISLE A

CHINA LIUJU XIAO QIFUDERENMEN A

CHINA HUA XIAO MOUNTAIN CLIMBING A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN THE MOVEMENT 089 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS DIJITALCAG A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY FLYING BRANDY A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EL SON A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV CHILDHOOD A

CHINA YU JI NIGHT VIEW BY THE RIVER A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO RING OF FIRE A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU1 A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY TOWARDS HOME A

CHINA YAN WONG QUEUE UP A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN FROM THE DARKNESS 318 A



INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO LADY AND PIGEON A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM RED DOT A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY MIDNIGHT HORSE A

INDONESIA FLORA RIKIN FLYING HIGH 453 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO PYRAMIDS A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ EXHIBICIONISTA A

CHINA JUAN LIU SHENGUICANGJIAO A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO JADE THE BALLERINA A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV CLEAN SKIN A

ROMANIA LAJOS NAGY PRAYER A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING5 A

CHINA YAN LONG TUOJIANGWUYU2 A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN PENARI BALI 174 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI HORROR-03 A

CHINA HUA XIAO HIGH RISES A

CHINA JUAN LIU WEILIAOHEZI A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO BLUES SONATA A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN LAONONG MACHINERY A

INDONESIA HERMAN BUNAWAN DEVIL 4993 A

CHINA POPO PENG JIAYUGUAN10 A

CHINA YUXUAN CHEN OLD MAILBOX A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI TUKTUK 88 A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

INDONESIA KOSASIH ANDREAS PANNING 08 A

ITALY VINCENZO DI PANFILO CARD GAME A

MALAYSIA PAU HONG SOON JOSS STICK FROM PENANG A

CHINA YU JI WINDMILLS IN THE MOUNTAINS A

CHINA MINYU YANG SHEYINGZHANL6 A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI7 A

CHINA YAN LONG SHIFANCUNXIAORONG A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI7 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI5 A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONGSONGHUO1 A



CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONG2 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO WHITE PELICANS WAITING TO BE FED A

INDONESIA ERWIN GUCCI LOCKDOWN 05 A

INDONESIA MAHENDRA PUTRA LIM RAMAYANA 207 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI RED BALERINA 1 A

CHINA YU JI THE BRIDGE BY THE RIVER 2 A

CHINA YUANMENG CHEN TUJIAZHAI6 A

INDONESIA HARDIONO PUSPONEGORO BLUE A

CHINA LONGYANG CHEN XUEZHONG1 A

CHINA SONGSHAN GAO AERIAL SKILLS A

INDONESIA SOFI AIDA SUGIHARTO OETUNE TYRE GAMES A

SPAIN FLORENTINO MOLERO GUTIERREZ ANALIZAR A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING3 A

CHINA HUA XIAO RAILWAY A

CHINA YAN WONG MISTS AND MOUNTAINS A

CHINA MUCHEN PENG MIAOZHAI10 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI FLOWER SELLER1 A

INDONESIA AJAR SETIADI BADARAWUHI-3B-01 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO KS 33 A

TAIWAN LING JYI CHAO TAIWAN51 A

Казахстан RENAT MANSUROV YOUR REFLECTION A

TURKEY BEKIR YESILTAS WINDOWS A

CHINA QIANXUN CHEN MIAOZUFENGQING4 A

ENGLAND CHRIS WHITTY CORFE CASTLE 11 A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI DEEP IN MY HEART A

INDONESIA EDWIN SETIABUDI ANGEL A

STATISTICS

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF EXHIBITORS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

ANGOLA 1 0 20 0



ARGENTINA 1 0 20 0

ARMENIA 1 0 20 0

AUSTRALIA 3 0 60 0

AUSTRIA 1 0 20 0

BELGIUM 2 0 40 0

BRAZIL 1 0 20 0

BULGARIA 1 0 20 0

CANADA 1 0 20 0

CHINA 45 15 881 467

EGYPT 1 0 20 0

ENGLAND 2 1 40 48

FINLAND 1 0 20 0

FRANCE 2 0 40 0

GERMANY 1 0 20 0

HUNGARY 1 0 20 0

INDIA 1 1 12 27

INDONESIA 11 9 216 481

ITALY 3 2 56 80

LUXEMBOURG 1 0 20 0

MALAYSIA 1 1 12 15

NEPAL 1 0 20 0

ROMANIA 2 1 40 49

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 3 2 40 47

SERBIA 1 0 20 0

SINGAPORE 1 0 20 0

SOUTH KOREA 1 0 20 0

SPAIN 1 1 16 40

TAIWAN 1 1 20 58

TURKEY 1 1 20 56

USA 1 0 20 0

Казахстан 1 1 12 33

GRAND TOTAL 96 36 1845 1401



TOUR: SALON 1

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 15 - 42

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 9 - 29

ITALY 2 - 5

MALAYSIA 1 - 3

ROMANIA 1 - 3

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 2

Казахстан 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 36 384 104

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 14 - 32

ENGLAND 1 - 2

INDIA 1 - 2

INDONESIA 9 - 34

ITALY 2 - 5

MALAYSIA 1 - 3

ROMANIA 1 - 2

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 6

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4



GRAND TOTAL 34 376 98

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 13 - 31

ENGLAND 1 - 1

INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 9 - 33

ITALY 2 - 6

ROMANIA 1 - 2

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 31 369 92

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 26

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 8 - 30

ITALY 2 - 7

ROMANIA 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Казахстан 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 27 352 83

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION



CHINA 14 - 32

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 9 - 35

ITALY 1 - 2

ROMANIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 1

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Казахстан 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 30 364 90

TOUR: SALON 2

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 13 - 31

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDIA 1 - 1

INDONESIA 9 - 34

ITALY 2 - 6

MALAYSIA 1 - 2

ROMANIA 1 - 4

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 8

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 3

TURKEY 1 - 4

Казахстан 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 34 384 104

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)



COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 11 - 28

ENGLAND 1 - 2

INDIA 1 - 3

INDONESIA 9 - 34

ITALY 2 - 7

MALAYSIA 1 - 2

ROMANIA 1 - 3

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 7

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 31 376 98

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 14 - 35

ENGLAND 1 - 2

INDIA 1 - 4

INDONESIA 9 - 27

ITALY 2 - 5

ROMANIA 1 - 4

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

GRAND TOTAL 32 369 92

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 25



ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDONESIA 8 - 32

ITALY 2 - 7

ROMANIA 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Казахстан 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 27 352 83

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 14 - 35

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 9 - 32

ITALY 1 - 2

MALAYSIA 1 - 1

ROMANIA 1 - 3

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Казахстан 1 - 2

GRAND TOTAL 31 364 90

TOUR: SALON 3

SECTIONS: ART COLOR (ACD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 14 - 31

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDIA 1 - 3



INDONESIA 9 - 35

ITALY 2 - 5

MALAYSIA 1 - 2

ROMANIA 1 - 3

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 6

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 3

Казахстан 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 35 384 104

SECTIONS: ART MONO (AMD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 13 - 30

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDIA 1 - 4

INDONESIA 9 - 35

ITALY 2 - 7

MALAYSIA 1 - 1

ROMANIA 1 - 2

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 2 - 5

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 33 376 98

SECTIONS: RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 12 - 28

ENGLAND 1 - 3

INDIA 1 - 4



INDONESIA 9 - 31

ITALY 2 - 7

ROMANIA 1 - 3

RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 30 369 92

SECTIONS: RECORD NATURE (RND)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 11 - 25

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 8 - 31

ITALY 2 - 7

ROMANIA 1 - 4

TAIWAN 1 - 4

TURKEY 1 - 4

Казахстан 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 26 352 83

SECTIONS: UNLIMITED (UD)

COUNTRY OR REGION SUM OF ENTRANTS SUM OF ENTRIES SUM OF EXHIBITION

CHINA 14 - 36

ENGLAND 1 - 4

INDONESIA 9 - 29

ITALY 1 - 2

MALAYSIA 1 - 1

ROMANIA 1 - 4

SPAIN 1 - 3

TAIWAN 1 - 3



TURKEY 1 - 4

Казахстан 1 - 4

GRAND TOTAL 31 364 90


